Bioruptor® Ultrasonicator
The standard for DNA and RNA shearing, chromatin shearing, cell and tissue
disruption, DNA methylation studies and tissue RNA extraction.
Bioruptor® Plus
Bioruptor® Pico
2
B
IO

s
B-BR-V4-27_06_13
Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
Bioruptor® Models
Bioruptor® Standard
(only available in the US)
B01010004 for 1.5 ml tube holder
B01010005 for 1.5 and 15 ml tube holder
B01010006 for 0.65 ml tube holder
Bioruptor® Plus
B01020001 for 1.5 ml tube holder
B01020002 for 1.5 and 15 ml tube holder
B01020003 for 0.65 ml tube holder
Bioruptor® Pico B01060001 for 0.65 ml tubes
Cooling System
Water cooler
Old Cat. No. BioAcc-Cool;
New Cat. No. B02010002, 230V;